Vernyba Taras Mykolaiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position Administration of the Berdyansk Sea Port, Head
L J

|

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Vernyba Oksana Viacheslavivna wife

Vernyba Milana Tarasivna daughter


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13879
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13879
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/56271
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/56271
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http://pep.org.ua/en/person/56272
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/56272
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/56272
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/56272

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

AN AOMiHiCTpauia MOpPCbKNX
rnopTiB YKpaiHn ®iniga
OHonornmnbnoBanbHUNA GNoT,
YNoBHOBa)KeHUn 3
AHTUKOPYMUIAHOT BiiNbHOCTI

AN "AaMiHicTpauis MOpPCbKNX
nopTiB YKpaiHn" dinis

"OHonornnbnoBanbHUn gaoT",

YNoBHOBa)XeHN 3
AHTMKOPYMUINHOT isNbHOCTI

AN "MopCbKnin TOproBesibHNN
nopt"4YopHoMoOpCbLK",
3aCTYMHMK HaYa/lbHMKA
nopTodoTy 3 eKcnayaTauil

an "AMIy" oinis

"OHonornanbnoBanbHUn gaoT",

YMNOBHOBA>XEHNN 3
AHTMKOPYMUINHOT OisNbHOCTI
(candidate)

AN "MopCbKNin TOproBesibHNIN
nopt"4YopHoMoOpCbLK",
3aCTYMHMK HaYa/lbHMKA
nopTodaoTy 3 eKcnayaTauil

16 098,34

3 871,26

17 840,23

17 840,23

4 842,51

678,97

7 909,76

5170,33

5170,33

5 263,48


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2240f685-a289-40d0-91d3-ef2919d6350b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_37885ccf-6e7f-4279-aa0f-3b6f112a49d2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_18e5e4e3-480b-446b-8749-51f4a2a8646d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9ef63649-aca9-4cff-b6f0-88ab4b410ef7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ae3ad84-edc9-4cdb-b9fa-bba818fa7808

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

34
000,00

52
000,00

240
000,00

240
000,00

19
300,00

15
400,00

30
000,00

30
000,00

30
000,00

7
900,00

20
000,00

20
000,00

20
000,00
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2016 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ae3ad84-edc9-4cdb-b9fa-bba818fa7808
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2240f685-a289-40d0-91d3-ef2919d6350b
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2018 —
2017 —
2017 —

2016 —

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2017 —

2016 —

134.2 sq.
(2)

134.2 sq.
(2)

134.2 sq.
(2)

134.2 sq.
(2)

134.2 sq.
(2)
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o

VEHICLES:

2019 -

2018 * Ayai A3 2013

2017 —

2017 —

2016 e Ford Focus 2010

il
CAREER:

Aug. 2021 — Administration of the Berdyansk
Sea Port, Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
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access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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